
          

   
  

 
 

 

   

    
 

  

   

  

   

    

  

   

    

  

  

   

    

List of IFMC authorisations up to 31.12.2021 issued by AS Wing
	

S no Name Service 
Date of 
Certificate 
issued 

Authorisation 
Certificate Number 

1 
Hughes Communications India 
Limited 

D 19.02.2019 20-801/2018-AS-I 

2 
Nelco Limited (erstwhile Tatanet 
Services Ltd) 

D 26.02.2019 20-802/2019-AS-I 

3 

4 

5 

BSNL 

Indo Teleports Limited 

Station Satcom Private limited 

D/V 

D/V 

D/V 

26.02.2019 

03.04.2019 

09.10.2019 

20-806/2019-AS-I 

20-808/2019-AS-I 

20-803/2019-AS-I 

6 Cloudcast Digital Limited D 16.08.2019 20-811/2019-AS-I 

7 Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited D/V 22.05.2019 20-812/2019-AS-I 

8 Bharti Airtel Limited D/V 20.08.2019 20-813/2019-AS-I 

9 PHDCOMM Pvt Ltd D 24.10.2019 20-810/2019-AS-I 

10 Nelco Network Products Ltd D 19.06.2020 20-816/2020-AS-I 

11 

12 

13 

Elektronik Lab India Pvt Ltd 

Vodafone Idea Limited 

Elektronik Lab 

D 

D/V 

D 

20.11.2019 

29.06.2020 

29.10.2020 

20-814/2019-AS-I 

20-815/2019-AS-I 

20-817/2020-AS-I 

14 

15 

Inmarsat India Pvt Ltd 

Virtuoso Technologies India Pvt Ltd 

D/V 

D/V 

12.04.2021 

28.05.2021 

20-819/2021-AS-I 

20-818/2021-AS-I 



     

   

16 
Global Tech Integrated Systems Pvt 
Ltd 

D/V 02.09.2021 20-820/2021-AS-I 

17 IndJets India Pvt Ltd D/V 25.10.2021 20-821/2021-AS-I 


